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SMITH, TRAE 10.00  8.650 10.00  45.00100.00  0.00  9.640 10.00 128.54  6.00  1 10.250  9.00

SIMPSON, TOM  6.00 10.660  7.00  36.5016.540  0.00 16.350  5.00 55.700 13.50  2 12.150  5.00

GIBBS, RENO  8.00 13.550  0.00  35.0013.930  1.00 11.060  8.00 51.170 15.00  3 12.630  3.00

ROE, BRAYDEN 10.00 12.110  3.00  33.50 9.170 10.00 12.290  6.00 133.57  4.50  4 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, WACEY  8.00 19.010  0.00  29.0014.470  0.00 10.930  9.00 58.450 12.00  5 14.040  0.00

WARD, BRECK  9.00  9.770  9.00  26.0010.740  8.00 100.00  0.00 220.51  0.00  6 100.00  0.00

DALTON, WAID 10.00 100.00  0.00  26.0013.780  2.00 11.950  7.00 138.00  3.00  7 12.270  4.00

EIGUREN, COLE  7.00 100.00  0.00  23.0011.650  6.00 100.00  0.00 221.47  0.00  8  9.820 10.00

HOGE, MAX  8.00 15.830  0.00  22.5012.170  5.00 100.00  0.00 138.87  1.50  9 10.870  8.00

SEVERE, RYN  8.00 14.270  0.00  21.5015.260  0.00 21.490  3.00 65.070 10.50 10 14.050  0.00

TOLLE, BRIGGS  9.00 12.690  0.50  19.50 9.970  9.00 28.460  1.00 151.12  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

BEARD, DYLAN  6.00 24.970  0.00  19.0031.460  0.00 20.650  4.00 103.50  9.00 12 26.420  0.00

JARDINE, GARET  7.00 11.980  4.00  17.0015.670  0.00 100.00  0.00 139.47  0.00 13 11.820  6.00

CRAIG, BLAKE  9.00 10.530  8.00  17.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.53  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

DALTON, SETH  7.00 11.720  6.00  17.0012.360  4.00 100.00  0.00 145.38  0.00 15 21.300  0.00

SMITH, TY 10.00 100.00  0.00  17.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 311.36  0.00 16 11.360  7.00

ERICKSON, KYLER 10.00 100.00  0.00  14.0013.420  3.00 100.00  0.00 226.74  0.00 17 13.320  1.00

BURNSIDE, BRAYDEN  3.00 19.750  0.00  12.5037.140  0.00 24.760  2.00 108.11  7.50 18 26.460  0.00

BRADSHAW, COOPER  4.50 15.710  0.00  11.5010.930  7.00 100.00  0.00 226.64  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

DUFFIN, COOPER 10.00 12.690  0.50  10.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.69  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

BARTHOLOMEW, BRETT  5.00 11.740  5.00  10.0014.780  0.00 100.00  0.00 147.00  0.00 21 20.480  0.00

FAULKNER, CODY  8.00 12.650  2.00  10.0014.540  0.00 100.00  0.00 140.77  0.00 22 13.580  0.00

GARLAND, COLE  6.00 17.060  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 229.90  0.00 23 12.840  2.00

BUDGE, CASEY  0.00 25.670  0.00   0.0017.770  0.00 100.00  0.00 170.72  0.00 24 27.280  0.00

CHATBURN, KEEGAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.44  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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HIBBARD, TANNER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

OTT, TAYLER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0015.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.98  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

DECKER, DAYTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0023.230  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.23  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

EKSTROM, BODEE  0.00 18.240  0.00   0.0024.290  0.00 100.00  0.00 156.91  0.00 29 14.380  0.00

OLSON, KAYCE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.12  0.00 31 19.120  0.00

TUBBS, MAESTIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

LARISON, LAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.33  0.00 33 18.330  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

GORDON, SPENCER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

YORK, SYLAIS  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 257.84  0.00 36 32.400  0.00

CONNELL, NATHANIEL  0.00 24.200  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.20  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, DILLON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 321.08  0.00 38 21.080  0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE  0.00 16.570  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 238.21  0.00 39 21.640  0.00

BARKER, COLTEN  0.00 21.850  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 321.85  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, COLTON  0.00 20.160  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.16  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

DOIG, KADEN  0.00 14.940  0.00   0.0021.960  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.29  0.00 42 14.390  0.00

ERICKSON, HAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, WYATT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.240  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.24  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

HAUBRICH, WYATT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

HUTCHINGS, TRISTEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.58  0.00 46 16.580  0.00

JENSEN, PAYCEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

KESL, JAKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0018.620  0.00 100.00  0.00 238.53  0.00 48 19.910  0.00

POTTER, PAYTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0020.520  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.52  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WESLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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SMITH, TUCKER  0.00 16.940  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 238.84  0.00 51 21.900  0.00

WAYMIRE, BRETT  0.00 14.420  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 235.75  0.00 52 21.330  0.00

WELLS, KOLTEN  0.00 19.600  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.28  0.00 53 14.680  0.00

YORE, BREY  0.00 13.080  0.00   0.0015.830  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.91  0.00 54 100.00  0.00


